

30 M A C T 301/25
LALIT KUMAR Vs. VINAY

20.05.2026

Present: Sh. Keshav Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 and R2.
Sh. Sanjay Arora, Ld. counsel for R3/insurance.

The disability certificate of petitioner is received.
Copy supplied to the parties.

List for final arguments on 11.08.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.05.2026